
Alle afmetingen zijn louter indicatief.
immotools.be

▼ Gelijkvloers
0.

75
0.

80
1.

14
1.

20

3.
95

4.69 3.59

0.670.800.801.18

3.49

2.
88

1.
31

1.
31

0.93

0.
72

0.
72

2.48

0.801.37

2.49

3.01

3.01

3.46

3.45

5.
16

Woonkamer

Keuken

Hal

Badkamer

Slaapkamer

Toilet

Wasplaats

Eetkamer

Slaapkamer

Koer Polyvalente ruimte


